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FE ABANO TERME (0302054B)
ABANO TERME - 06-06-2003 - 08-06-2003

Torneo FE ABANO TERME 0302054B

Luogo ABANO TERME  [Padova - Veneto]
Periodo 06-06-2003 - 08-06-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 55

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA VEN VI 1462 0 0 1946 M 103866

18 1N Bardi Massimo            ITA TOS LI 1836 0 0 1956 M 103954

50 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA VEN VE 1726 0 0 1958 M 115766

43 1N Bignotti Luigi           ITA VEN VE 1704 0 0 1962 M 110677

14 2N Cadel Guido              ITA VEN VE 1522 0 0 1983 M 103069

42 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA VEN PD 1669 0 0 1966 M 110671

48 2N Capuzzo Alberto          ITA VEN PD 1642 0 0 1977 M 115063

37 2N Carraro Antonio          ITA VEN PD 1504 0 0 1937 M 108203

2 2N Caruso Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1380 0 0 1959 M 100455

5 3N Casagrande Corrado       ITA VEN VE 1428 0 0 1969 M 101469

46 2N Casciello Dimitri        ITA VEN VI 1600 0 0 1971 M 111229

55 2N Crivellaro Luciano       ITA VEN VE 1531 0 0 1939 M 118962

24 2N D'Amico Francesco        ITA LAZ FR 1657 0 0 1970 M 104215

26 3N De Nard Stefano 1569 0 0 M 105025

51 3N Decleva Gianni           ITA FRI TS 1509 0 0 1948 M 116209

1 1N Demiraj Rumi             ITA VEN PD 0 0 1942 M

12 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA TRE TN 1429 0 0 1930 M 102768

21 2N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA VEN PD 1630 0 0 1971 M 104042

6 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA EMI BO 1633 0 0 1941 M 101586

3 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA VEN PD 1450 0 0 1953 M 100830

25 2N Gneo Marco               ITA VEN VR 1594 0 0 1963 M 104916

19 2N Gubellini Luciano        ITA VEN PD 1591 0 0 1946 M 104030

13 3N Lombardi Giuseppe        ITA TRE TN 1455 0 0 1936 M 102771

33 3N Lucisano Pierbasilio     ITA VEN PD 1518 0 0 1957 M 106788

28 2N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA UMB TR 1529 0 0 1946 M 105423

52 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA VEN PD 1696 0 0 1976 M 116327

4 1N Marangoni Simone         ITA VEN VI 1681 0 0 1973 M 101443

7 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA EMI BO 1422 0 0 1972 M 101590

15 1N Marson Luca              ITA VEN VE 1690 0 0 1964 M 103078

20 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA VEN PD 1618 0 0 1947 M 104037

53 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA EMI FE 1525 0 0 1934 M 118056

8 3N Niro Michele             ITA EMI MO 1404 0 0 1979 M 101929

9 2N Nischler Hermann         ITA ALT BZ 1471 0 0 1950 M 101945

31 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1582 0 0 1986 M 106664

30 3N Pagan Nicolo'            ITA VEN VE 1488 0 0 1988 M 106663

11 1N Panariello Francesco     ITA CAM NA 1696 0 0 1952 M 102710

35 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA VEN TV 1665 0 0 1954 M 107807

49 2N Plani Andrea             ITA FRI TS 1567 0 0 1971 M 115558

32 1N Polese Marco             ITA VEN VE 0 0 1986 M 106665

41 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1638 0 0 1963 M 109652

22 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA VEN PD 1582 0 0 1956 M 104062

40 1N Ribon Andrea             ITA VEN VE 1791 0 0 1970 M 109649

39 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1780 0 0 1957 M 109599

38 3N Robustelli Davide        ITA LOM SO 1413 0 0 1964 M 109389

36 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA VEN PD 1564 0 0 1952 M 108115

23 1N Sinato Fabrizio          ITA VEN PD 1791 0 0 1962 M 104064

10 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA EMI FE 1555 0 0 1961 M 102227

34 2N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA VEN BL 1621 0 0 1976 M 107188

45 2N Terbonati Paolo          ITA EMI PR 1440 0 0 1968 M 111068

16 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1734 0 0 1961 M 103840

29 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA VEN VE 1687 0 0 1960 M 106355

27 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1531 0 0 1944 M 105422

47 2N Velluti Alberto          ITA VEN VE 1648 0 0 1969 M 111838

44 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1537 0 0 1964 M 110942

54 1N Zanetto Marco            ITA VEN VE 0 0 1978 M 118687
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

17 2N Barbetta Cosimo          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1946 M 103866

18 1N Bardi Massimo            ITA 1836 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1956 M 103954

50 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1958 M 115766

43 1N Bignotti Luigi           ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 -99 0 1962 M 110677

14 2N Cadel Guido              ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1983 M 103069

42 2N Calicchia Giovanni       ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1966 M 110671

48 2N Capuzzo Alberto          ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1977 M 115063

37 2N Carraro Antonio          ITA 1504 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1937 M 108203

2 2N Caruso Antonino          ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1959 M 100455

5 3N Casagrande Corrado       ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 101469

46 2N Casciello Dimitri        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1971 M 111229

55 2N Crivellaro Luciano       ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1939 M 118962

24 2N D'Amico Francesco        ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1970 M 104215

26 3N De Nard Stefano 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 M 105025

51 3N Decleva Gianni           ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1948 M 116209

12 2N Fambri Giuliano          ITA 1429 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1930 M 102768

21 2N Fracasso Pezzolato MichelITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1971 M 104042

6 1N Fragni Enrico            ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1941 M 101586

3 2N Frascati Francesco       ITA 1450 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1953 M 100830

25 2N Gneo Marco               ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1963 M 104916

19 2N Gubellini Luciano        ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1946 M 104030

13 3N Lombardi Giuseppe        ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1936 M 102771

33 3N Lucisano Pierbasilio     ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 M 106788

28 2N Maddaloni Giovanni       ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1946 M 105423

52 2N Maniero Riccardo         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1976 M 116327

4 1N Marangoni Simone         ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1973 M 101443

7 3N Marconcini Fabio         ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M 101590

15 1N Marson Luca              ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1964 M 103078

20 2N Meggiorin Orlando        ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1947 M 104037

53 2N Morelli Umberto          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1934 M 118056

8 3N Niro Michele             ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1979 M 101929

9 2N Nischler Hermann         ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1950 M 101945

31 2N Pagan Andrea             ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M 106664

30 3N Pagan Nicolo'            ITA 1488 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1988 M 106663

11 1N Panariello Francesco     ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1952 M 102710

35 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA 1665 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1954 M 107807

49 2N Plani Andrea             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1971 M 115558

41 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 109652

22 2N Quaranta Gaetano         ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1956 M 104062

40 1N Ribon Andrea             ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1970 M 109649

39 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1780 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1957 M 109599

38 3N Robustelli Davide        ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1964 M 109389

36 1N Sanavio Giancarlo        ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1952 M 108115

23 1N Sinato Fabrizio          ITA 1791 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1962 M 104064

10 1N Solinas Roberto          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 102227

34 2N Stiz Massimiliano        ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 107188

45 2N Terbonati Paolo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1968 M 111068

16 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1734 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 103840

29 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1960 M 106355

27 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1944 M 105422

47 2N Velluti Alberto          ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1969 M 111838

44 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1964 M 110942
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